Nasal Mask
F&P ESON NASAL MASK
F&P Eson is designed to perform in tune with
you and your needs.
This compact nasal mask is packed with
technological innovations orchestrated to
provide effective CPAP therapy.
Designed to Perform – in Tune with You
Manufacturer  Fisher & Paykel Healthcare Ltd, 15 Maurice Paykel Place, East Tamaki, Auckland 2013, PO Box 14 348, Panmure, Auckland 1741, New Zealand Tel: +64 9 574 0100 Fax: +64 9 574 0158
Email: info@fphcare.co.nz Web: www.fphcare.com  USA/Canada Tel: 1800 446 3908 or +1 949 453 4000 Fax: +1 949 453 4001
Mask Reorder Codes Spare Parts Reorder Codes
400449 F&P Eson Mask Small 400HC567 F&P Eson Headgear - Small 400HC228 F&P Eson Diffuser (10pk) and Cover
400450 F&P Eson Mask Medium 400HC568 F&P Eson Headgear - Medium/Large 400HC570 F&P Eson Swivel
400451 F&P Eson Mask Large 400HC569 F&P Eson Headgear - Clips & Buckle 400HC571 F&P Eson Mask No H/G - Small
400HC126 F&P Eson Seal - Small 400HC572 F&P Eson Mask No H/G - Medium
400HC127 F&P Eson Seal - Medium 400HC573 F&P Eson Mask No H/G - Large
400HC128 F&P Eson Seal - Large
F&P Eson’s three key
components, the RollFit™ Seal,
ErgoFit Headgear and Easy
Frame work in harmony. These